

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	13	112	120		
NICCO → Construction of Road					✓
Form RCD Road to					✓
Dinapatti under					✓
G.T. S.N.Y					✓
Name of Agency → Anandra					✓
Kumar Rajan					
A.P.O. Si Ncegar					
Dist. Siwan Bihar					

Agri NO -	57	SBD	/2018-19		
DOA →	10/	9/20	18		✓
DOS →	10/09/20	18	(Letting 10/1865 Date 10/9/18)		✓
Date of Completion →	9/06/2019				✓
Agri Value ₹ -	52,60,404	=	0		✓
Includes maintenance Rate →	0.25%	from	SOR (BOD)		✓
Date of Entry →	29-12-2018				✓
	measurements				
Area No (VI)	Construction of				✓
116.	Beach road				✓
	as per direction				
	of Engineer				✓
	length measured by				✓
	Recommore			0.700	Km

Continuation

3rd year Maintenance Bill

Abstract of Cost

59

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contn of acc
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of 8000 Cub feet soil.					
V.T. 4 B & P - 55					
Qty - 39.69 m ³					
② R 372.77 m ³ R 14775					
② Making up to Boundary & Skinning.					
V.T. 4 B & P - 55					
Area - 220.50 m ²					
③ R 56.21 m ² R 12394					
③ Maintenance of H.P. Cuts etc.					
V.T. 4 B & P - 56					
Qty - 2 m ³					
④ R 1104.35/ea R 2209					
④ Maintenance of road signages.					
V.T. 4 B & P - 56					
Qty - 0.105 km					
⑤ R 1067.44/km R 112					
⑤ Maintenance of 200 m & km. post.					
V.T. 4 B & P - 56					
Qty - 0.126 km					
⑥ R 684.17/km R 86					

Continuation

C/o total R 29,596

2019 year Maintenance P.M.A

Abstract of 51 cost

Bel. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Cont of ar
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of 80/9 cut with soil.					
N.T.W. B & P - 47					
Qty - 34.02 m ³					
② R ₃ 372.77 m ³ R ₂ 12.122					
② Making up of shoulder.					
N.T.W. B & P - 47					
Area - 189.00 m ²					
③ R ₃ 56.219 m ² R ₂ 10.624					
③ Maintenance of Hume pipe culverts					
N.T.W. B & P - 48					
Qty - 22 Nos					
④ R ₃ 1104.35/cu R ₂ 2209.7					
④ Maintenance of road signpost.					
N.T.W. B & P - 48					
Qty - 0.840 Km					
⑤ R ₃ 1067.44/Km R ₂ 897.7					
⑤ Maintenance of 200 m of Km post.					
N.T.W. B & P - 48					
Qty - 0.105 Km					
⑥ R ₃ 884.17/Km R ₂ 72.7					

Continuation

C.O - July R₂ 26, 484.7

Particulars	Details of actual disbursements			Particulars of B.P.
	No.	L	R	
(6) Cutting of perimeters of free shrub				
X-T.V.B & P - 18				
Qty - 3 cum				
Rs 102.73 / cum				Rs 311 =
(7) Cutting of shrub from boundary				
X-T.V.B & P - 48				
Qty - 7 cum				
Rs 6.42 / cum				Rs 45 =
(8) Trimming of grass and weeds from boundary				
X-T.V.B & P - 12				

Qty - 590.63 cum				
Rs 2.14 / cum				Rs 1264 =
(9) White washing of perimeter wall				
X-T.V.B & P - 50				
Area - 27.52 sqm				
Rs 15.51 / sqm				Rs 427 =
Rate / Rs 28.53 =				
Less 0.25% below as per Agreement (-) Rs 71 =				
Net Pay Amount =				Rs 28,460 =

21/2/2024
a